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4t year

Academic year 2018-

Psychiatric and Mental Health Nursing Department

Practical Table at Abo-Elazayem Hospital 2018

Abo-Elazayem Date Day
G3 20/1/2019 Wednesday
G3 21/1/2019 Thursday
G3 27/1/2019 Wednesday
Gl 28/2/2019 Thursday
Gl 6/3/2019 Wednesday
Gl 7/3/2019 Thursday
G2 13/3/2019 Wednesday
G2 14/3/2019 Thursday
G2 20/3/2019 Wednesday
G4 21/3/2019 Thursday
G4 27/3/2019 Wednesday
G4 28/3/2019 Thursday
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Academic year 2018-

G3 3/4/2019
Gl 4/4/2019
G2 10/4/2019
G4 11/4/2019

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
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